
Accra Technical University                                                                               
      

                                                              HOSTEL 
 

                                        FEES FOR 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

Type  

Number of 

Person(s) / 

Room 2024/2025 

    GHS 

New Hostel 

1 4,200.00 

2 

                                      

3,500.00  

3 

                                      

3,300.00  

4 

                                      

2,800.00  

6 

                                      

2,400.00  

8 

                                      

2,200.00  

Old Hostel 6 

                                      

2,000.00  

 

 
NOTE  

  a.  Part payment of Fees would not be accepted 

  b.  All Fees should be paid at any of the following banks: Bank of Africa, Fidelity Bank or Access  
     Bank (Any Branch) 

  c.  Fees paid are not refundable    

d. Students must demand official receipt for all payments 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


