

HOSTEL

FEES FOR 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

Туре	Number of Person(s) / Room	2024/2025
		GHS
New Hostel	1	4,200.00
	2	3,500.00
	3	3,300.00
	4	2,800.00
	6	2,400.00
	8	2,200.00
Old Hostel	6	2,000.00

NOTE

- a. Part payment of Fees would not be accepted
- b. All Fees should be paid at any of the following banks: Bank of Africa, Fidelity Bank or Access Bank (Any Branch)
- c. Fees paid are not refundable
- d. Students must demand official receipt for all payments